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United around food data

Daloon Vegetable Mini Spring Rolls (2 x 50 x
20g)
Vegetable Spring Rolls

P R O D U C T  D E S C R I P T I O N

Crispy filo pastry rolls filled with oriental mixed vegetables.

Brand The Foodfellas

Manufacturer Product Code 151630

Product Type Food

Product Category Other

Storage Type Frozen

Erudus ID 41046c3c925543d2a50cd8b8c56292b2

Specification Type Generic

I N G R E D I E N T S Ingredient Declaration
Vegetables (59%) (Carrots, Onions, Cabbage, Beansprouts, Sweetcorn, Red Peppers, Green Peppers, Dried Onion), Wheat Flour,
Water, Rapeseed Oil, Thickener (Acetylated Distarch Adipate), Cornflour, Sugar, Soya Sauce (Water, Sugar, Salt, Molasses, Acidity
Regulator (Acetic Acid), Soya Bean, Wheat, Ethanol), Salt, Stabiliser (Methyl Cellulose), Maltodextrin, Vegetable Extracts, Garlic,
White Pepper, Yeast Extract, Spice Extracts (Thyme, Laurel, Clove), Chilli Powder, Colours (Carrot Extract, Paprika Extract),
Preservative (Sodium Metabisulphite), Ground Ginger, Sunflower Oil, Five Spice (Cinnamon, Fennel, Ginger, Star Anise, Clove),

Flavouring (contains Celery), Acidity Regulator (Citric Acid).

A L L E R G E N S Product Contains:

Celery/Celeriac Yes

Cereals Containing Gluten Yes

Barley No

Oats No

Rye No

Wheat (including Spelt and Khorasan) Yes

Crustacea No

Eggs No

Fish No

Lupin No

Milk No

Molluscs No

Mustard No

Nuts (Tree) No

Almond nuts No

Brazil nuts No

Cashew nuts No

Hazelnuts No

Macadamia (Queensland) nuts No

Pecan nuts No

Pistachio nuts No

Walnuts No

Peanuts No

Sesame Seeds No

Soybeans Yes

Sulphur Dioxide and Sulphites Yes

Additional Allergen Information

For allergens including cereals containing gluten, see ingredients in CAPITALS.

Suitable for Suitable for
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D I E T

S U I TA B I L I T Y
Vegan Diet Suitable for Vegetarian Diet Suitable for

Halal Diet No Kosher Diet No

N U T R I T I O N A L

I N F O R M AT I O N

Each 100g/ml portion contains:

Energy
774 kJ

184 kcal

9%

Fat

5.9 g
MED
8%

Saturates

0.6 g
LOW
3%

Sugars

2.8 g
LOW
3%

Salt

0.49 g
MED
8%

of your reference intake.
Typical values per 100g/ml : Energy 184kcal / 774kJ

Nutrient per 100g RI per 100g per 100g serving RI per 100g
serving

Energy (kJ) 774 kJ 9% 774 kJ 9%

Energy (kcal) 184 kcal 9% 184 kcal 9%

Fat 5.9 g 8% 5.9 g 8%

  of which Saturates 0.6 g 3% 0.6 g 3%

Carbohydrate 27.7 g 11% 27.7 g 11%

  of which Sugars 2.8 g 3% 2.8 g 3%

Fibre 3 g 3 g

Protein 3.6 g 7% 3.6 g 7%

Salt 0.49 g 8% 0.5 g 8%

Sodium 196 mg 196 mg

Serving Size 100 g

H A N D L I N G  &

S T O R AG E

I N F O R M AT I O N

Directions For Use

Preheat oven to 225°C. Place on a baking tray and cook for approximately 16-18 minutes. Deep Fry: in hot oil at 180°C for approx.

5 minutes

Storage Instructions

Keep Frozen at -18C or below.

O R I G I N Product Country of Origin Netherlands (the)

Origin of the Primary Ingredient
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C O N TAC T

I N F O R M AT I O N

Address

The Foodfellas
6-9 The Square
Stockley Park
East Uxbridge
Middx

UB11 1FW
England

P: (Phone) +44 204 526 6777

Commercial Contact

Account Manager
National Account Manager
sales@thefoodfellas.co.uk

P: (Phone) 0204 526 6777

The information on the Erudus System has been supplied by the manufacturers of the products and, whilst the owners of the Erudus System take steps to ensure the
information is regularly updated, they give no warranty and no guarantee that the information is accurate. Product information and ingredients may change, please always
read product labels carefully in addition to using the information provided by Erudus.

We do not accept liability for any inaccuracies or incorrect information contained on this site.

Please visit http://www.erudus.com/terms-and-conditions for full terms and conditions.

http://erudus.com/

